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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Seefeldt, Andy, 16 633749 Senior Quad 13 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:51 00:07:51 22.93
00:15:06 00:07:15 24.83
00:22:13 00:07:07 25.29
00:29:04 00:06:51 26.28
00:35:51 00:06:47 26.54
00:43:02 00:07:11 25.06
00:49:53 00:06:51 26.28
00:56:50 00:06:57 25.9
01:06:03 00:09:13 19.53
01:12:45 00:06:42 26.87
01:19:09 00:06:24 28.13
01:25:43 00:06:34 27.41
01:32:05 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:07:05 25.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
157 Hietpas, Justin, applied Quad C 5 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:42 00:06:42 26.87
00:17:08 01:04:26 2.79
00:24:23 00:07:15 24.83
00:30:51 00:06:28 27.84
00:37:33 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:31 21.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Osieczanek, Dan, 8060093 Quad C 12 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 19.49
00:17:06 00:07:52 22.88
00:24:51 00:07:45 23.23
00:31:46 00:06:55 26.02
00:40:48 00:09:02 19.93
00:47:54 00:07:06 25.35
00:57:24 00:09:30 18.95
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01:05:57 00:08:33 21.05
01:12:42 00:06:45 26.67
01:19:39 00:06:57 25.9
01:26:34 00:06:55 26.02
01:34:29 00:07:55 22.74
Averages: 00:07:52 23.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
211 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 15 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:27 00:08:27 21.3
00:14:33 00:06:06 29.51
00:20:35 00:06:02 29.83
00:26:40 00:06:05 29.59
00:32:34 00:05:54 30.51
00:38:15 00:05:41 31.67
00:44:21 00:06:06 29.51
00:50:27 00:06:06 29.51
00:57:44 00:07:17 2471
01:06:05 00:08:21 21.56
01:12:00 00:05:55 30.42
01:17:52 00:05:52 30.68
01:23:44 00:05:52 30.68
01:29:49 00:06:05 29.59
01:35:46 00:05:57 30.25
Averages: 00:06:23 28.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
213 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564 Quad C 13 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:13 00:08:13 21.91
00:15:30 00:07:17 24.71
00:22:37 00:07:07 25.29
00:29:45 00:07:08 25.23
00:36:42 00:06:57 25.9
00:43:19 00:06:37 27.2
00:49:49 00:06:30 27.69
00:57:28 00:07:39 23.53
01:05:16 00:07:48 23.08
01:11:54 00:06:38 27.14
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01:18:25 00:06:31 27.62
01:25:04 00:06:39 27.07
01:31:56 00:06:52 26.21
Averages: 00:07:04 25.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Schneider, Justin, 16 751778 Quad B 13 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:21 00:08:21 21.56
00:16:54 00:08:33 21.05
00:23:18 00:06:24 28.13
00:29:42 00:06:24 28.13
00:36:06 00:06:24 28.13
00:42:31 00:06:25 28.05
00:48:45 00:06:14 28.88
00:56:27 00:07:42 23.38
01:05:14 00:08:47 20.49
01:11:34 00:06:20 28.42
01:17:51 00:06:17 28.65
01:24:04 00:06:13 28.95
01:30:27 00:06:23 28.2
Averages: 00:06:57 26.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Schaus, Sam, applied Quad A 7 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:15:06 00:06:28 27.84
00:21:17 00:06:11 29.11
00:27:44 00:06:27 27.91
00:33:39 00:05:55 30.42
00:40:44 00:07:05 25.41
00:47:16 00:06:32 27.55
Averages: 00:06:45 27.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 Flood, Jeremy, applied Quad C 13 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:07:08 00:07:08 25.23
00:13:56 00:06:48 26.47
00:20:29 00:06:33 27.48
00:26:57 00:06:28 27.84
00:33:31 00:06:34 27.41
00:40:34 00:07:03 25.53
00:47:07 00:06:33 27.48
00:54:52 00:07:45 23.23
01:02:50 00:07:58 22.59
01:09:14 00:06:24 28.13
01:15:36 00:06:22 28.27
01:21:58 00:06:22 28.27
01:28:36 00:06:38 27.14
Averages: 00:06:49 26.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607 Senior Quad 10 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
00:16:01 00:06:53 26.15
00:22:38 00:06:37 27.2
00:50:06 00:27:28 6.55
00:58:38 00:08:32 21.09
01:06:37 00:07:59 22.55
01:13:00 00:06:23 28.2
01:19:33 00:06:33 27.48
01:25:55 00:06:22 28.27
01:32:15 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:09:14 23.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
219 Lienhard, Joe, 16 003534 Quad A 13 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:01 00:09:01 19.96
00:15:09 00:06:08 29.35
00:21:20 00:06:11 29.11
00:29:37 00:08:17 21.73
00:35:29 00:05:52 30.68
00:43:15 00:07:46 23.18
00:49:17 00:06:02 29.83
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00:57:40 00:08:23 21.47
01:08:06 00:10:26 17.25
01:14:13 00:06:07 29.43
01:20:10 00:05:57 30.25
01:26:17 00:06:07 29.43
01:32:54 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:07:09 26.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Remic, Wally, applied Quad C 10 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 19.6
00:16:04 00:06:53 26.15
00:23:05 00:07:01 25.65
00:30:18 00:07:13 24.94
00:43:08 00:12:50 14.03
00:50:32 00:07:24 24.32
01:07:54 00:17:22 10.36
01:14:46 00:06:52 26.21
01:21:40 00:06:54 26.09
01:28:23 00:06:43 26.8
Averages: 00:08:50 22.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
222 French, Craig, applied Senior Quad 13 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:05 00:09:05 19.82
00:16:14 00:07:09 25.17
00:23:11 00:06:57 25.9
00:30:30 00:07:19 24.6
00:37:25 00:06:55 26.02
00:44:41 00:07:16 24.77
00:51:47 00:07:06 25.35
00:58:51 00:07:04 25.47
01:07:04 00:08:13 21.91
01:13:53 00:06:49 26.41
01:20:52 00:06:59 25.78
01:27:42 00:06:50 26.34
01:34:23 00:06:41 26.93
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Averages: 00:07:16 24.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
227 Froelich, Todd, A005291 Senior Quad 13 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:57 00:07:57 22.64
00:14:45 00:06:48 26.47
00:21:21 00:06:36 27.27
00:28:02 00:06:41 26.93
00:34:40 00:06:38 27.14
00:41:57 00:07:17 2471
00:48:41 00:06:44 26.73
00:56:17 00:07:36 23.68
01:04:29 00:08:12 21.95
01:10:56 00:06:27 27.91
01:17:21 00:06:25 28.05
01:23:56 00:06:35 27.34
01:30:27 00:06:31 27.62
Averages: 00:06:57 26.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
245 Remic, Ryan, applied Quad C 13 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:24 00:07:24 24.32
00:14:54 00:07:30 24
00:21:48 00:06:54 26.09
00:28:39 00:06:51 26.28
00:35:12 00:06:33 27.48
00:41:50 00:06:38 27.14
00:48:18 00:06:28 27.84
00:55:00 00:06:42 26.87
01:03:35 00:08:35 20.97
01:09:59 00:06:24 28.13
01:16:35 00:06:36 27.27
01:22:59 00:06:24 28.13
01:29:20 00:06:21 28.35
Averages: 00:06:52 26.37
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
246 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad C 13 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:03 00:07:03 25.53
00:13:53 00:06:50 26.34
00:21:10 00:07:17 24.71
00:27:33 00:06:23 28.2
00:34:16 00:06:43 26.8
00:40:45 00:06:29 27.76
00:47:02 00:06:17 28.65
00:54:49 00:07:47 23.13
01:06:28 00:11:39 15.45
01:12:55 00:06:27 27.91
01:19:21 00:06:26 27.98
01:26:04 00:06:43 26.8
01:32:38 00:06:34 27.41
Averages: 00:07:08 25.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
320 Wipper, Dan, 018649 Quad A 14 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:47 00:07:47 23.13
00:14:09 00:06:22 28.27
00:20:16 00:06:07 29.43
00:26:10 00:05:54 30.51
00:32:05 00:05:55 30.42
00:38:02 00:05:57 30.25
00:45:33 00:07:31 23.95
00:50:10 00:04:37 38.99
00:58:14 00:08:04 2231
01:07:56 00:09:42 18.56
01:13:58 00:06:02 29.83
01:20:04 00:06:06 29.51
01:26:05 00:06:01 29.92
01:32:03 00:05:58 30.17
Averages: 00:06:34 28.23

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/14/08 09:30:45



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 13, 2008 Quad Classes

Page: 8
9/14/2008 9:30:45 AM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
332 Zimmerman, Jacob, 833440 Quad B 13 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 16.62
00:17:46 00:06:56 25.96
00:24:25 00:06:39 27.07
00:31:36 00:07:11 25.06
00:38:03 00:06:27 27.91
00:45:10 00:07:07 25.29
00:51:31 00:06:21 28.35
00:57:53 00:06:22 28.27
01:06:23 00:08:30 21.18
01:12:36 00:06:13 28.95
01:18:57 00:06:21 28.35
01:25:12 00:06:15 28.8
01:31:30 00:06:18 28.57
Averages: 00:07:02 26.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
376 Murrock, Eric, 0210880 Quad B 13 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:00 00:09:00 20
00:16:44 00:07:44 23.28
00:23:22 00:06:38 27.14
00:30:05 00:06:43 26.8
00:36:48 00:06:43 26.8
00:43:20 00:06:32 27.55
00:49:44 00:06:24 28.13
00:57:45 00:08:01 22.45
01:06:15 00:08:30 21.18
01:12:39 00:06:24 28.13
01:18:55 00:06:16 28.72
01:25:35 00:06:40 27
01:32:20 00:06:45 26.67
Averages: 00:07:06 25.68
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
383 Spiering, Steve, 16 671663 Senior Quad 8 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:47 00:10:47 16.69
00:20:18 00:09:31 18.91
00:28:19 00:08:01 22.45
00:36:43 00:08:24 21.43
00:45:04 00:08:21 21.56
01:12:41 00:27:37 6.52
01:21:28 00:08:47 20.49
01:31:13 00:09:45 18.46
Averages: 00:11:24 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
385 Schroeder, Brandon, 688000 13-15 Quad 10 18 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
00:18:11 00:09:03 19.89
00:26:17 00:08:06 22.22
00:34:33 00:08:16 21.77
00:42:31 00:07:58 22.59
00:58:47 00:16:16 11.07
01:07:04 00:08:17 21.73
01:14:45 00:07:41 23.43
01:22:30 00:07:45 23.23
01:30:36 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:09:04 20.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
386 Berger, Bill, 16 366871 Quad A 13 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:57 00:08:57 20.11
00:15:17 00:06:20 28.42
00:21:58 00:06:41 26.93
00:28:30 00:06:32 27.55
00:35:23 00:06:53 26.15
00:43:13 00:07:50 22.98
00:49:56 00:06:43 26.8
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00:57:35 00:07:39 23.53
01:09:25 00:11:50 15.21
01:16:34 00:07:09 25.17
01:23:13 00:06:39 27.07
01:29:47 00:06:34 27.41
01:36:11 00:06:24 28.13
Averages: 00:07:24 25.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 MUELLER, ROSS, 16 640023 Quad A 13 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 22.78
00:14:29 00:06:35 27.34
00:20:33 00:06:04 29.67
00:27:03 00:06:30 27.69
00:33:35 00:06:32 27.55
00:40:58 00:07:23 24.38
00:47:34 00:06:36 27.27
00:56:20 00:08:46 20.53
01:04:46 00:08:26 21.34
01:12:05 00:07:19 24.6
01:18:33 00:06:28 27.84
01:25:09 00:06:36 27.27
01:31:33 00:06:24 28.13
Averages: 00:07:03 25.88
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